

M.M.G.S.Y Scheme

(Below = 10%)

Agreement No.: - 15/53D/2020-21.

Agreement Amount: - 6188231=00

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Lo 40 to Rampur Bishay Rajput itla talc Path Nirman

Carry under M.M.G.S.Y.

DIVISION

Name: - Hamna Parveen

Date of Commencement: - 24.07.2020

Date of completion: - 23.04.2021 SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 2206.

1st on A/C Bill

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH:-	M	M	G	SY	(Gien)
Name of work:-	Const of Road				
from	Loya to Karm Pys Bisai				
Rajput Tola.					
Agency:-	AAnna Paganween At-				
	madospur, post making, mnyro				
Agreement No:-	155-EP/2020-21				
Agreement Date:-	24/07/2020				
Completion Date:-	23/04/2021				
Agreement value:-	Rs 61 882312				

Abstract of Cost.

(1) Setting out of working	
Bench marks pillar etc.	
B.T. vide M.B.No (2205)	
P.N. I. No. (1)	= 0.60 K.M.
@ Rs. 325 81.32 / K.M. - Rs. 19549 =	
(2) clearing and grubbing	
Road land etc.	
B.T. vide M.B.No. (2205)	
P.N. I. No. (2)	= 0.21 Hact.
@ Rs. 49 464.05 / Hact - Rs. 10387 =	

Continuation

Rs. 29936 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Rs	29936=
(3) Const. of Bandankhwar caval Road - etc.					
B.T.Y. vide. M.B.N. (2205)					
P.N. (2) P.N. (3) =					1107.00 m ²
@ Rs. 153.38/m ²				Rs. 2	169792=
(4) Const. of G.S.B. grading 1st - etc.					
B.T.Y. vide. M.B.N. (2205)					
P.N. (2) P.N. (1) =					225.00 m ²
@ Rs. 2504.14/m ²				Rs. 1	563431=
(5) P.V. Laying, spreading and compaction stone metal W.B.M. grade - III - etc.					
B.T.Y. vide. M.B.N. (2205)					
P.N. (2) P.N. (2) =					168.75 m ²
@ Rs. 3188.51/m ²				Rs.	538061=
(6) Const. of Earthen shoulder - etc.					
B.T.Y. vide. M.B.N. (2205)					
P.N. (2) P.N. (2) =					254.62 m ²
@ Rs. 155.18/m ²				Rs.	39512=
				Rs	1340732=
Less 10% ad for Agg.				Rs	134073=
Net Payable Amount				Rs.	1206659=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
material statement					
(1) Earth -		136	1.62	m ²	
(ii)					
B.F.				Ri.	1340732
(7) Add GST-12%				R.	1,60,888
(8) Add Labour cost 1-1				R.	1,60,888
				Ri.	15,15,027
Less 10% of Pro Agg- R.F.)					15,15,032
Net payable Amount				Ri.	1363,5242

DAO

C&P

12/11/2020

checked

12/11/2020

12/11/2020

material statement

(i) Earth - 136 L 62 m²(ii) stone metal - 53 mm to 9.5 mm - 339.93 m³(iii) screening 11-2mm T. Fe 11 - 9.0.50 m³(iv) Coarse sand - 81.6 m³

12/11/2020

12/11/2020